:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

# Validator Id

1 202893
2 502894
3 502895
4 502896
5 502897
6 502898
7 502899

BEACON-CHAIN

8584007

Mar 07, 2024

In epoch 268,250

NO FEE

17:26 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

Amount

0.018343353 ETH&
70.77 USD

0.018383068 ETH&
70.93 USD

32.011312214 ETHE
123,518.84 USD

32.011332785 ETH&®
123,518.92 USD

0.018367923 ETH®
70.87 USD

0.018399873 ETH&
70.99 USD

0.018404900 ETH&
71.01 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8584007
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/268250
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502893
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502894
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502895
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502896
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502897
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502898
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502899

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

502900

502901

502904

502907

502908

Validator Id

1173984

Amount

0.106186789
409.73 USD

0.018411040
71.04 USD

0.062337055
240.53 USD

0.018385110
70.94 USD

0.018409082
71.03 USD

0.018354014
70.82 USD

0.018415949
71.05 USD

0.018394028
70.97 USD

0.018398570
70.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.043878335

169.30 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502900
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502901
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502902
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502903
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502904
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502905
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502906
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502907
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/502908
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1173984

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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