

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 11:37 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8584007</u>
DATE & TIME	Mar 07, 2024 · 17:26 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>268,250</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>502893</u>	- 0.018343353 ETH ⊘ 70.77 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>502894</u>	- 0.018383068 ETH ⊘ 70.93 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>502895</u>	- 32.011312214 ETH ⊘ 123,518.84 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>502896</u>	- 32.011332785 ETH ↔ 123,518.92 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>502897</u>	- 0.018367923 ETH ⊘ 70.87 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>502898</u>	- 0.018399873 ETH ⊘ 70.99 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>502899</u>	- 0.018404900 ETH ⊘ 71.01 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>502900</u>	- 0.106186789 ETH ③ 409.73 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>502901</u>	- 0.018411040 ETH ③ 71.04 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>502902</u>	- 0.062337055 ETH ③ 240.53 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>502903</u>	- 0.018385110 ETH ⊘ 70.94 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>502904</u>	- 0.018409082 ETH ③ 71.03 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>502905</u>	- 0.018354014 ETH ⊘ 70.82 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>502906</u>	- 0.018415949 ETH ⊘ 71.05 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>502907</u>	- 0.018394028 ETH ⊘ 70.97 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>502908</u>	- 0.018398570 ETH ③ 70.99 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
_			

1	1173984

+ 0.043878335 ETH ⊘ 169.30 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.